
Weekend Service
Roger Speaking /
Lonnie Leading
Worship

October 13 & 14, 2018 Next Door As It Is
In Heaven

10/13
6:00P

10/14
9:00A

10/14
10:30A

Length
in

mins
Audio/
Visual Person

5:32p 8:32a 10:02a 28:00 Prayer
Pre-Service Prayer

6:00p 9:00a 10:30a 1:00 Welcome Video Video

Worship

6:01p 9:01a 10:31a 1:00 Welcome/ Prayer / Invite to Worship
Welcome to Crescent City Foursquare Church. We're
going to have a great service. If it's your first time with us,
we'd love it if you'd fill out a CONNECT CARD in the back
of the seats and place in the CARD DROP in the Infor
Center. Also, you can put a prayer request on there and
our staff prays over those every week. Would you stand
with us for worship?

Joe

6:02p 9:02a 10:32a 6:00 Death Arrested [ ] Lonnie

6:08p 9:08a 10:38a 6:00 This Is Amazing Grace [ ] Lonnie

6:14p 9:14a 10:44a 1:00 Dismiss to Prayer
Invite people to stand and start next song and then
dismiss for prayer

Lonnie

6:15p 9:15a 10:45a 6:00 Good Good Father [ ] Lonnie

6:21p 9:21a 10:51a 6:00 Great Are You Lord [ ] Lonnie

6:27p 9:27a 10:57a 6:00 Just As I Am [ ] Lonnie

6:33p 9:33a 11:03a 3:00 Greeting Time
.
.
.
.
.
.
.

Joe



10/13
6:00P

10/14
9:00A

10/14
10:30A

Length
in

mins
Audio/
Visual Person

Announcements/Giving

6:36p 9:36a 11:06a 1:00 Harvest Festival
Volunteer Sign Ups on your seat. - Need Candy

Reid

6:37p 9:37a 11:07a 1:00 Missions Interest Meeting
Next , October 14th, After Church (noon)

Reid

6:38p 9:38a 11:08a 1:00 Financial Peace Classes
Starts the 17th (This Weds)

Reid

6:39p 9:39a 11:09a 1:00 Ben Dixon - Ignite Conference
September 26-28th (cards in back for invitations)

Reid

6:40p 9:40a 11:10a 1:00 Giving - Ways to Give - Online Giving Reid

Message

6:41p 9:41a 11:11a 1:00 Chili Cookout and Men's Lunch Roger

6:42p 9:42a 11:12a 35:00 Message Roger

7:17p 10:17a 11:47a 2:00 Closing/Dismiss Roger

7:19p 10:19a 11:49a 79:00


