

Weekend Service

Roger Speaking / Lonnie Leading Worship

October 13 & 14, 2018

Next Door As It Is In Heaven

10/13 6:00P	10/14 9:00A	10/14 10:30A	Length in mins		Audio/ Visual Person					
5:32p	8:32a	10:02a	28:00	Prayer Pre-Service Prayer						
6:00p	9:00a	10:30a	1:00	Welcome Video	Video					
Worsh	Worship									
6:01p	9:01a	10:31a	1:00	Welcome/ Prayer / Invite to Worship Welcome to Crescent City Foursquare Church. We're going to have a great service. If it's your first time with us, we'd love it if you'd fill out a CONNECT CARD in the back of the seats and place in the CARD DROP in the Infor Center. Also, you can put a prayer request on there and our staff prays over those every week. Would you stand with us for worship?	Joe					
6:02p	9:02a	10:32a	6:00	Death Arrested []	Lonnie					
6:08p	9:08a	10:38a	6:00	This Is Amazing Grace []	Lonnie					
6:14p	9:14a	10:44a	1:00	Dismiss to Prayer Invite people to stand and start next song and then dismiss for prayer	Lonnie					
6:15p	9:15a	10:45a	6:00	Good Good Father []	Lonnie					
6:21p	9:21a	10:51a	6:00	Great Are You Lord []	Lonnie					
6:27p	9:27a	10:57a	6:00	Just As I Am []	Lonnie					
6:33p	9:33a	11:03a	3:00	Greeting Time	Joe					

Length 10/13 10/14 10/14 in 6:00P 9:00A 10:30A mins

Audio/ Visual Person

					Visuali Cisoli				
Announcements/Giving									
6:36p	9:36a	11:06a	1:00	Harvest Festival Volunteer Sign Ups on your seat Need Candy	Reid				
6:37p	9:37a	11:07a	1:00	Missions Interest Meeting Next , October 14th, After Church (noon)	Reid				
6:38p	9:38a	11:08a	1:00	Financial Peace Classes Starts the 17th (This Weds)	Reid				
6:39p	9:39a	11:09a	1:00	Ben Dixon - Ignite Conference September 26-28th (cards in back for invitations)	Reid				
6:40p	9:40a	11:10a	1:00	Giving - Ways to Give - Online Giving	Reid				
Message									
6:41p	9:41a	11:11a	1:00	Chili Cookout and Men's Lunch	Roger				
6:42p	9:42a	11:12a	35:00	Message	Roger				
7:17p	10:17a	11:47a	2:00	Closing/Dismiss	Roger				
7:19p	10:19a	11:49a	79:00						